RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

16-07-2025 23:17

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
Jornada 2

26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024
Jornada 3

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
Jornada 4

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
Jornada 5

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
Jornada 6

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
Jornada 7

14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
Jornada 8

2024/2025

Handbol

Benjami Masculi Mixte
Nivell 2 Grup Verd la Fase

DESCANSA

REPOSA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

UEH CALELLA

CJHB MATARO NEGRE
KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO
CJHB MATARO VERMELL

DESCANSA

UEH CALELLA

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
CJHB MATARO NEGRE
KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO
REPOSA

DESCANSA

UEH CALELLA

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE
CJHB MATARO VERMELL

DESCANSA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
REPOSA

KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE
UEH CALELLA

CJHB MATARO NEGRE
CJHB MATARO VERMELL

KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO
CJHB MATARO NEGRE
CJHB MATARO VERMELL
UEH CALELLA

DESCANSA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
REPOSA

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

REPOSA

CJHB MATARO VERMELL
CJHB MATARO NEGRE
KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO

DESCANSA

UEH CALELLA

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO
REPOSA

CJHB MATARO NEGRE

CJHB MATARO NEGRE
CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE
UEH CALELLA

CJHB MATARO VERMELL

DESCANSA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO
REPOSA

4-12
10-6
4-12

8-8
12-4
12-4

10-6
4-12
7-9

9-7
12 -4
4-12

8-8
12-4
10-6

12-4
6-10
10-6

4-12
6-10
12 -4



21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
11/01/2025
Jornada 9

18/01/2025
18/01/2025
18/01/2025
01/03/2025

Equip

KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO
CJHB MATARO NEGRE
CJHB MATARO VERMELL
UEH CALELLA

DESCANSA
REPOSA
CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO
CJHB MATARO NEGRE

CJHB MATARO VERMELL

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

UEH CALELLA

CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

DESCANSA

DESCANSA
REPOSA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
CH VILAMAJOR NEGRE

UEH CALELLA

KH7 FBMG SERGI FRANCO
CJHB MATARO VERMELL
CJHB MATARO NEGRE
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12 -4
10-6
10-6

5-11
6-10

GF

61
75
73
73
61
43

GC

35
53
55
55
51
85



